FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

washington,	D.C.	2054

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person*     Katz Philippe D				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EASTMAN KODAK CO [ KODK ]								S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner								
	,	First) ODAK COMPA	(Middle)		05	/20/20	020				h/Day/Year)			Officer below)			Othe	v)		
(Street)	STER N	ΙΥ	14650		-   4.1	IT Amei	nament, i	Date	of Origi	inai Fii	ed (Month/Da	ay/Year)		ne) X Form fil	led by led by	One Repo	rting Pe	eck Applicable  J Person  Reporting		
(City)	?)	State)	(Zip)											1 03011						
		Та	ble I - N	Non-Deri	vativ	e Sec	curities	s Ac	quire	d, D	isposed o	f, or Be	eneficia	ally Owned						
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transac Date (Month/Da		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)				4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Owners Form: Dire (D) or Indi (I) (Instr. 4)	ect Inc rect Be Ov	Natur lirect nefici vnersl str. 4)	t cial ship				
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	)		("'	su. 4)	' l	
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												106,368		D				
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												2,522,01	1	I	K	wned F Inv	vestors	
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												1,569,870	0	I	M	wned oma orpoi	· ·	
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												7,598		I	Ui Ed Cd		ı İ	
Common Stock, par value \$.01												87,720		I	M He	Owned by Marneu Holding Company <sup>(4)</sup>				
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												48,875		I	11 Re	Owned b 111 John Realty C		
			Table I								posed of, convertil								<u> </u>	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	) if any	emed ion Date, /Day/Year)		tuts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)  5. Number of Securities of Code (Instr. 3 and 4)  5. Number of Securities Securities (Month/Day/Year)  6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)  6. Date Exercisable and Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  9. Number of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  9. Number of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  9. Number of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  9. Number of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  9. Number of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  9. Number of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		urities eficially ed owing orted saction(s)	ove ites Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) otion(s)		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)									
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	isable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares	r						
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.03	05/20/2020			A		25,297		(6	6)	05/19/2027	Common Stock, par value \$.01	25 29	7 \$0	2	25,297	D			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$4.53	05/20/2020			A		7,699		(6	ŝ)	05/19/2027	Common Stock, par value \$.01	7 690	\$0		7,699	D			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$6.03	05/20/2020			A		7,699		(6	ŝ)	05/19/2027	Common Stock, par value \$.01	7 690	\$0		7,699	D			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$12	05/20/2020			A		4,400		(6	5)	05/19/2027	Common Stock, par value \$.01	1 4 400	\$0		4,400	D			

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code ( 8)		5. Numl of Derivati Securiti Acquire (A) or Dispose of (D) (II 3, 4 and	ve ies ed ed ed	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/\)	ate	7. Title an of Securit Underlyin Derivative (Instr. 3 an	ies g Security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Restricted Stock Units	\$0 <sup>(7)</sup>							(7)	(7)	Common Stock, par value \$.01	46,729		46,729	D	

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by KF Investors LLC, an entity of which Mr. Katz is a managing member, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 2. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by Momar Corporation, an entity in which Mr. Katz has an ownership interest, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 3. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by United Equities Commodities Company, an entity of which Mr. Katz is a general partner, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 4. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by Marneu Holding Company, an entity of which Mr. Katz is a partner, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 5. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by 111 John Realty Corp., an entity in which Mr. Katz has an ownership interest, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 6. This option was granted under the Company's 2013 Omnibus Incentive Plan, as amended and restated, in a transaction exempt under Rule 16b-3. Except as otherwise provided in the award notice, this option vests one-third on each of 6/30/2020, 9/30/2020, and 12/31/2020.
- 7. Except as otherwise provided in the award notice, these restricted stock units, which convert into common stock on a one-for-one basis, vest on 1/8/2021, subject to continuous service as a member of the

## Remarks:

/s/ Roger W. Byrd, Attorney-in-05/22/2020 fact for Philippe D. Katz

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.